06 June 2023 Tuesday Race Result

11st Race Starts At:17:45

Prize 1.)120.000 t
Breeders Premium 1.)20.700 ¢
Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire
1 MY SARAYYERLIM2) 3yobf CAPTAINRO (GB)- STORMRACER
2 MALI GIRL(7) 3yobf MALi- GOLDENPE
3 FEFETUKA(8) 3yobf HALICARNASSUS (IRE) - GOLDBHAR
4 PEENY ROYAL(6) 3yobf JMVY OREED (USA) - LITTLE HEART (USA)
5 MY SUNSHINE(1) 3yochf APPROVE(IRE - EBSTHRR
6 MARVELIN(5) 3yobf BUSHRANGER(IRE) - SLEVEN
7 DORUQ(3) 3yochf OORNTHAN (USA) - BERTINORO

8 KRALICE GAMZE(4)  3yobf BOSFORUS (IRE) - MSS DERYA (IR

Dam
61

53
50
53,5
56
54
55

55

Handicap 16/Fillies

2.)48.000 ¢
2)8280¢%

Weight Jockey
MCICEK SEL. AKKILIC
MHAVEDI  SEL. KAYA
EAKTUG BUL. TASCI
MAH.TURAN N. ARI. KURTEL
E.ClzIK DIL. SIMSEK
FARSLAN  MEH. ARSLAN
MMBILGIN  FER. CELIK
HKAPLAN  ALIFEREZLI

kg,
3.)24.000 ¢
3.)4.140¢

Owner Trainer
1. AKKILIC 21049
V.KARAKUS 21447
S.BEKTAS 2.15.07
R.BIRDAL 217.81
MALTIN 2.18.08
T.CEKICI 21832
D.CELIK 22443
OF.TASDELEN 2.30.00

Pick(2) :1,95 1, Quinella(2/7) :5,70 %, Exacta(2/7) 8,00 b, Trifecta(2/7/8) :56,32 b, Place(2) :1,95 t, Place(7) :1,45 ©

Kocaeli Racecourse (9th Day)

2000 Fiber Sand

4.)12.000 t
4.)2.070 ¢

Time Win PSF St Margin

1,95 2 17 Lengths

525 4  3lengths

16,55 1 11 Lengths

13,45 3  1,5Lengths

4,20 7

23,00 6 5 Lengths

3,60 8

27,85 5

Late Start RT
57

41

26

42

51

43

45

45



